
Date Location Opponent Time

Saturday Jan 28 Forney Forney/Killeen SCRIM - V 11:00/12:30

Monday, January 30 Waxahachie Red Oak  SCRIM - JV/V 4:30/6:30

Friday, Feb. 3 Byron Nelson Byron Nelson SCRIM - JV/V 5:00/6:30

Tuesday Feb.7 Waxahachie Prosper SCRIM - JV/V 5:15/7:00

Friday Feb 10 Waxahachie Midlo/Irving Nimitz SCRIM - JV 4:30/7:30

Saturday Feb. 11 Midlothian Midlo/Irving Nimitz  SCRIM - V 10:00/12:00

Monday, Feb. 13 Waxahachie Aledo - JV/V 5:00/7:00

Thurs. Feb. 16 Forney Forney Tournament - JV TBD

Thurs.-Sat., Feb. 16-18 Forney Forney Tournament - V TBD

Sat. Feb. 18 Forney Forney Tournament - JV TBD

Head Coach: Tuesday, Feb.21 Waxahachie Marcus JV-V 5:00/7:00

 Ariel Raney Thurs.-Sat., Feb. 23-25 Denton Denton Tournament - V TBD

Assistants: Tuesday February 28 Corsicana Corsicana - JV/V 5:00/7:00

Bridgett Melton Thurs.-Sat., Mar. 2-4 Waxahachie/RO Ellis County Invitational - V TBD

Paul Evans Tuesday March 7 Waxahachie Cedar Hill - JV/V* 5:00/7:00

Abbey Evans Friday, March 10 Desoto Desoto - JV/V 5:00/7:00

Tuesday March 14 Duncanville Duncanville - JV/V 5:00/7:00

Wednesday March 15 Waxahachie Legacy - JV/V* 5:00/7:00

Athletic Director Tuesday March 21 Mansfield Mansfield - JV/V 5:00/7:00

Greg Reed Thursday March 23 Waxahachie Ellis County Tournament - JV TBD

Friday, March 24 Waxahachie Lake Ridge - JV/V* 5:00/7:00

Saturday, March 25 Waxahachie Ellis County Tournament - JV TBD

Tuesday March 28 Skyline Skyline - JV/V 5:00/7:00

Principal Friday, March 31 Cedar Hill Cedar Hill - JV/V 5:00/7:00

Tonya Harris Tuesday, April 4 Waxahachie Desoto - JV/V* 5:00/7:00

Thursday, April 6 Waxahachie Duncanville - JV/V* 5:00/7:00

Athletic Trainer: Tuesday, April 11 Legacy Legacy - JV/V 5:00/7:00

Tyra Gatson Friday April 14 Waxahachie Mansfield - JV/V* 5:00/7:00

Tuesday April 18 Lake Ridge Lake Ridge - JV/V 5:00/7:00

Rev 1/10/2023 Friday, April 21 Waxahachie Skyline - JV/V* 5:00/7:00

March 7th - Alumni Night* April 4th - Teacher Appreciation*
March 15th - Sponsor Night* April 6th - First Respondors*
March 24th - Sports/Clubs Night* April 14th - Youth Night*

April 21st - Senior Night*


